Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

© 2015  /  www.atmel.com
Smart Energy Portfolio
Product Ordering Code Package Features Flash MRL
Metering MCU
ATSAM4C4C
ATSAM4C4CB-AU 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 256 KB B
ATSAM4C4CB-AUR 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO  256 KB B
ATSAM4C8C
ATSAM4C8CA-AU 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 512 KB A
ATSAM4C8CA-AUR 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 512 KB A
ATSAM4C8CB-AU 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 512 KB B
ATSAM4C8CB-AUR 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 512 KB B
ATSAM4C16C
ATSAM4C16CA-AU 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 1 MB A
ATSAM4C16CA-AUR 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 1 MB A
ATSAM4C16CB-AU 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 1 MB B
ATSAM4C16CB-AUR 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 1 MB B
ATSAM4C32CA
ATSAM4C32CA-AU 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 2 MB A
ATSAM4C32CA-AUR 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 2 MB A
ATSAM4C32EA
ATSAM4C32EA-AU 144LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 2 MB A
ATSAM4C32EA-AUR 144LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 2 MB A
Metrology SoC
1 Phase
ATSAM4CMS4C
ATSAM4CMS4CB-AU 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 256 KB
ATSAM4CMS4CB-AUR 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 256 KB
ATSAM4CMS8C
ATSAM4CMS8CA-AU 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 512 KB A
ATSAM4CMS8CA-AUR 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 512 KB A
ATSAM4CMS8CB-AU 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 512 KB B
ATSAM4CMS8CB-AUR 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 512 KB B
ATSAM4CMS16C
ATSAM4CMS16CA-AU 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 1 MB A
ATSAM4CMS16CA-AUR 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 1 MB A
ATSAM4CMS16CB-AU 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 1 MB B
ATSAM4CMS16CB-AUR 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 1 MB B
ATSAM4CMS32C
ATSAM4CMS32CA-AU 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 2 MB A
ATSAM4CMS32CA-AUR 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 2 MB A
3 Phase
ATSAM4CMP8C
ATSAM4CMP8CA-AU 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 512 KB A
ATSAM4CMP8CA-AUR 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 512 KB A
ATSAM4CMP8CB-AU 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 512 KB B
ATSAM4CMP8CB-AUR 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 512 KB B
ATSAM4CMP16C
ATSAM4CMP16CA-AU 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 1 MB A
ATSAM4CMP16CA-AUR 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 1 MB A
ATSAM4CMP16CB-AU 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 1 MB B
ATSAM4CMP16CB-AUR 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 1 MB B
ATSAM4CMP32C
ATSAM4CMP32CA-AU 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 2 MB A
ATSAM4CMP32CA-AUR 100LQFP Green, IND TEMP, CRYPTO 2 MB A
14
15
Atmel Smart Energy Solutions Guide
Carrier Part Numbers Kit Contents Pictures IDE RTOS STACKS/LIBRARIES

© 2015  /  www.atmel.com
Smart Energy Portfolio (Continued)
Product Ordering Code Package Features Flash MRL
PLC
PRIME Modem ATPL230A
ATPL230A-AKU-Y 80LQPF Green, IND TEMP -- A
ATPL230A-AKU-R 80LQPF Green, IND TEMP -- A
PRIME SoC ATSAM4CP16B ATSAM4CP16B-AHU-Y 176LQFP Green, IND TEMP 1 MB A
G3 Modem ATPL250A
ATPL250A-AKU-Y 80LQPF Green, IND TEMP -- --
ATPL250A-AKU-R 80LQPF Green, IND TEMP -- --
G3 SoC ATSAM4CP16C ATSAM4CP16C-AHU-Y 176LQFP Green, IND TEMP 1 MB --
RF
Sub-1 GHz Transceiver
(IEEE 802.15.4-2011)
AT86RF212B
AT86RF212B-ZU 32QFN
700/800/900 MHz
Transceiver, 85˚C
-- --
AT86RF212B-ZUR 32QFN
700/800/900 MHz
Transceiver, 85˚C
-- --
2.4 GHz Transceiver
(IEEE 802.15.4-2006)
AT86RF233
AT86RF233-ZF 32QFN 2.4 GHz Transceiver, 125˚C -- --
AT86RF233-ZFR 32QFN 2.4 GHz Transceiver, 125˚C -- --
AT86RF233-ZU 32QFN 2.4 GHz Transceiver, 85˚C -- --
AT86RF233-ZUR 32QFN 2.4 GHz Transceiver, 85˚C -- --
Dual-Band Transceiver
(IEEE 802.15.4g-2012)
AT86RF215
AT86RF215-ZU 48QFN Dual-Band Transceiver, 85°C -- --
AT86RF215-ZUR 48QFN Dual-Band Transceiver, 85°C -- --
Sub-1 GHz Transceiver
(IEEE 802.15.4g-2012)
AT86RF215M
AT86RF215M-ZU 48QFN Sub-1 GHz Transceiver, 85°C -- --
AT86RF215M-ZUR 48QFN Sub-1 GHz Transceiver, 85°C -- --
Dual-Band I/Q Radio AT86RF215IQ
AT86RF215IQ-ZU 48QFN Dual-Band I/Q Radio, 85°C -- --
AT86RF215IQ-ZUR 48QFN Dual-Band I/Q Radio, 85°C -- --
16
17
Atmel Smart Energy Solutions Guide
Carrier Part Numbers Kit Contents Pictures IDE RTOS STACKS/LIBRARIES

© 2015  /  www.atmel.com
Smart Energy Portfolio (Continued)
Product Ordering Code Package Features Flash MRL
SAM4C AFE
Companion Chip
1 Phase ATSENSE100
ATSENSE101A-SU 20SOIC GREEN, IND TEMP -- A
ATSENSE101A-SUR 20SOIC GREEN, IND TEMP -- A
2 Phase ATSENSE200
ATSENSE201A-AU 32LQFP GREEN, IND TEMP -- A
ATSENSE201A-AUR 32LQFP GREEN, IND TEMP -- A
ATSENSE201HA-AU 32LQFP GREEN, IND TEMP -- A
ATSENSE201HA-AUR 32LQFP GREEN, IND TEMP -- A
3 Phase ATSENSE300
ATSENSE301A-AU 32LQFP GREEN, IND TEMP -- A
ATSENSE301A-AUR 32LQFP GREEN, IND TEMP -- A
ATSENSE301HA-AU 32LQFP GREEN, IND TEMP -- A
ATSENSE301HA-AUR 32LQFP GREEN, IND TEMP -- A
Stand Alone AFE
(90E series)
1 Phase ATM90E26
ATM90E26-YU-B 28-SSOP IND TEMP, 1.8V/3V -- --